STUDENT
CENTER
WELTE GARAGE

GARAGE
STUDENT

Copernicus
BICHUM riled
(accessible from Wells Street)

RED PARKING Copernicus
1st, 3rd, & Roof Levels Level "F
(accessible from

Paul Manafort Sr. Drive)

EXIT 29
SOUTHBOUND,

BARBOUR ROAB

INDEX PARKING NAME/
LOCATION

A KAISER LOT

B STUDENT CENTER LOT

C PIKIELL LOT

D CENTRAL WELCOME CENTER LOT

E WELTE LOT

F F.DON JAMES LOT

G WILLARD / DILORETO LOT
POLICE PARKING LOT

J ATHLETIC FIELDS LOT

K BARROWS/ F. DON JAMES LOT

M MAINTENANCE GROUNDS LOT

N DAVIDSON HALL LOT

O SAM MAY LOT

S VANCE RESERVE LOT

T MEMORIAL HALL LOT

U COPERNICUS LOT

V  EAST HALL UPPER LOT

W EAST HALL LOWER LOT

X RECEIVING (GAS PUMP LOT)

Y BARBOUR ROAD LOT

Z FINE ARTS CENTER

NH NEWMAN HOUSE

BL BICHUM LOT

RC REC CENTER LOT

ML MALONEY LOT

VISITOR PARKING

A KAISER LOT

B STUDENT CENTER LOT

40 WELTE GARAGE

33 STUDENT CENTER GARAGE
77 WDL PARKING GARAGE

EXIT 29
NORTHBOUND

COMMUTER STUDENT
AND VISITOR

PARKING LOCATIONS

REV. 8-1-24

BUILDING # BUILDING NAME

01
02
03
03A
04
05
06
07
07B
08
09
10
11

26A
26B
26C
26D
27

29D
29F
32
33

34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42A

428
42C
43
44
47
64
64A
64B
64C
64D
66
66A
67
68
68A
68B
68C
69

69A

84A

LAWRENCE J. DAVIDSON HALL
POWER HOUSE

MARCUS WHITE HALL

MARCUS WHITE ANNEX

CLARENCE CARROLL HALL

HENRY BARNARD HALL

HERBERT D. WELTE HALL
HARRISON J. KAISER HALL

KAISER HALL STORAGE SHED
CATHARINE BEECHER HALL
SAMUEL J. MAY HALL

SETH NORTH HALL
WILLARD / DILORETO HALL

MARIA SANFORD HALL

STUDENT CENTER

ROBERT E. SHERIDAN HALL
THOMAS A. GALLAUDET HALL
COPERNICUS PARKING GARAGE
MEMORIAL HALL

MILDRED BARROWS HALL

ROBERT VANCE HALL

ARUTE FOOTBALL FIELD

ARUTE FIELD GRANDSTANDS
ARUTE FIELD VISITOR GRANDSTANDS
GRANDSTAND SUPPORT FACILITY
BAND STORAGE SHED

BOILER ROOM

ELIHU BURRITT LIBRARY

NICOLAUS COPERNICUS HALL
ANTHONY AND HELEN G. BICHUM
ENGINEERING LABORATORY
JAMES J. MALONEY HALL

EAST HALL

CHEMICAL STORAGE FACILITY
EAST HALL STORAGE SHED

EAST HALL FUEL CELL

EMS

NORTH PUMP HOUSE

CENTRAL WELCOME CENTER
PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING
EVIDENCE STORAGE
ATHLETIC/RECREATION FIELD
STUDENT CENTER

PARKING GARAGE

GROUNDS BUILDING

F. DON JAMES HALL

ROBERT C. VANCE ACADEMIC CENTER
EARLY LEARNING CENTER

VANCE PARKING GARAGE

WELTE PARKING GARAGE
MID-CAMPUS RESIDENCE HALL
BASEBALL FIELD

RICKY BOTTALICO

BASEBALL GRANDSTANDS
BASEBALL FIELD 1ST BASE DUGOUT
BASEBALL FIELD 3RD BASE DUGOUT
ENERGY CENTER

SOUTH PUMP HOUSE

EAST PUMP HOUSE

SOFTBALL FIELD

SOFTBALL FIELD 1ST BASE DUGOUT
SOFTBALL FIELD 3RD BASE DUGOUT
SPORTS ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION
SOFTBALL BLEACHERS
RECREATIONAL FIELD
RECREATIONAL SUPPORT FACILITY
ATM KIOSK

SOCCER FIELD

SOCCER PRESS BOX

SOCCER GRANDSTANDS

SOCCER FIELD STORAGE SHED
MAINTENANCE, RECYCLING AND
DE-ICING FACILITY

MAINTENANCE FACILITY

STORAGE SHELTER

EBENEZER D. BASSETT HALL
TRACK

HITCHCOCK-YOUNG PAVILION

WDL PARKING GARAGE

APPLIED INNOVATION HUB

CJ HUANG RECREATION CENTER
BUS SHELTER AT STANLEY STREET

HILLTOP CAFE

GREENHOUSE

90,91,92&93  SMOKING HUTS
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